40 | Air Systems Components
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Pressure Range
PRSS21-200 1/4” NPT Regulator 0-60 PSIG
PRSS21-400 1/4” NPT Regulator 0-30 PSIG
PRSS21-500 1/4” NPT Regulator 0-100 PSIG
PRSS21-600 1/4” NPT Regulator 2-150 PSIG
PRSS31-200 3/8” NPT Regulator 0-60 PSIG
PRSS31-400 3/8” NPT Regulator 0-30 PSIG
PRSS31-500 3/8” NPT Regulator 0-100 PSIG
PRSS31-600 3/8” NPT Regulator 2-150 PSIG
PFRS21-200 1/4” NPT Filter/Regulator 0-60 PSIG
PFRS21-400 1/4” NPT Filter/Regulator 0-30 PSIG
PFRS21-500 1/4” NPT Filter/Regulator 0-100 PSIG
PFRS21-600 1/4” NPT Filter/Regulator 2-150 PSIG